University of Houston / Clear Lake

OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROGRAMS

Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee 2023-2024 Academic Calendar

ZoomM MEETING LINK:

https://zoom.us/j/967594881467pwd=0G93VCIGMHJImMeTJOWU1Dc2pBSIdCQT09

August 2023
21

September 2023
1
4-15

18-22
22
29

October 2023
2-13
16-20
20

November 2023
3
6-10
13-17
17
23-24

December 2023
1
4-9
4-9
11-15
15
25-31

FALL SEMESTER

First Class Day of Fall Semester

Protocol Submission Deadline
Protocol Pre-Review & PI Revisions’
Labor Day Holiday

Protocol Member Review
Semi-Annual Facility Inspection

Protocol Submission Deadline

Protocol Pre-Review & PI Revisions
Protocol Member Review

IACUC Meeting (Protocol Review)

Protocol Submission Deadline
Protocol Pre-Review & Pl Revisions
Protocol Member Review

IACUC Meeting (Protocol Review)
Thanksgiving Holiday

Protocol Submission Deadline
Finals Week

Protocol Pre-Review & Revisions
Protocol Member Review

IACUC Meeting (Protocol Review)
Winter Break (Campus Closed)

1

3PM
3PM

3PM
12PM to 2PM
3PM

3PM
3PM
1PM to 3PM

3PM
3PM
3PM
1PM to 3PM

3PM

3PM
3PM
3PM

Pre-reviews, member reviews and protocol review meetings will be held on an as-needed basis and in the

event that protocols have been submitted for review by the posted deadline.


https://zoom.us/j/96759488146?pwd=OG93VC9GMHJmeTJ0WU1Dc2pBSldCQT09
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January 2024
5
8-19
15
16
22-26
26

February 2024
2
5-16
19-23
23

March 2024
1
1
4-15
18 -22
22
29

April 2024
1-12
12
15-19
19

SPRING SEMESTER

Protocol Submission Deadline
Protocol Pre-Review & Pl Revisions
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
First Class Day of Spring Semester
Protocol Member Review

IACUC Meeting (Protocol Review)

Protocol Submission Deadline
Protocol Pre-Review & Pl Revisions
Protocol Member Review

IACUC Meeting (Protocol Review)

Semi-Annual Facility Inspection (on campus sites)
Protocol Submission Deadline

Protocol Pre-Review & PI Revisions

Protocol Member Review

IACUC Meeting (Protocol Review & Program Review)

Protocol Submission Deadline

Protocol Pre-Review & PI Revisions
Good Friday (some school districts closed)
Protocol Member Review

IACUC Meeting (Protocol Review)

3PM
3PM

3PM
1PM to 3PM

3PM
3PM
3PM
1PM to 3PM

10AM to 12PM
3PM

3PM

3PM

1PM to 3PM
3PM

3PM

3PM
1PM to 3PM



